FHC Inc., 9 Main Street, Bowdoinham ME  04008  USA L022-D   PAGE 50
Telephone:  207-666-8190  •  US & Canada:  800-326-2905  •  FAX:  207-666-8292 02/26/01
E-mail:  fhcinc@fh-co.com  •  Website:  http://www.fh-co.com
Intra-Operative Microelectrodes
FHC microelectrodes are used in intra-operative recording
procedures around the world. Four standard configurations
have been developed in response to particular needs. All  can
be provided in a variety of lengths, configurations, and tip

correct configuration for your recording equipment and
stereotactic frame.
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Intra-Operative Microelectrode prices please refer to page 4 of the
price list. Though priced individually, our microelectrodes are packaged
in quantites of 12.
Please refer to FHC's microTargeting® electrode section
for FDA cleared, intraoperative versions.
Note: FHC products described here have not been FDA approved for
human use. IRB approval for experimental procedures must be secured.
IO
Intra-Operative
Electrode
TO SPECIFY FHC INTRA-OPERATIVE ELECTRODES:
123456{{ {Customer Initials
and Version /
Revision Number
{Base Electrode
Factory Use
Only.
7 iin Customers
Initials
ii: Initials of customer for
    whom the matrix was
    designed
n:  Version or revision number
IO
IO WVGGSE
K3-76-3A;
March 9, 2001
Configuration:
1: Long (Tungsten or SS)
2: Extended (Pt/Ir)
3: Micro-Concentric
4: Macro-Concentric
5: Long,  with Protective Tube
6: Extended,  with Protective Tube
7: Micro-Concentric with Protective Tube
8: Macro-Concentric with Protective Tube
X:  Special / Specify
Configuration
In addition to the configuration style, it is necessary
to determine the type of microelectrode to use, and
any dimensional and termination requirements that
you have.  Please consult our Microelectrode
Specialists to finalize an electrode design to best
meet your needs.  Once a design is finalized, we
will assign initials and a revision number to complete
the catalog number which completely specifies your
microelectrode.  A final price can then be quoted.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1AB1
7 iin
PSEGSG 2KM1
IOWVGGSE 7PB1
IOWVGGSE 3PB1
IOSVGXXE 4CB1
IOSVGXXE 8CB1
IO WVGGSE 5PC1
IOPSEGSG 6KM1
160mm
2 mm
100mm
225 mm +/- 0.5 mm
~245mm
8mm